2023 Eagle Days Summary

Expenditure

2023 Eagle Days Expenditures

Iltem Cost Source
National Eagle Center $1553.32 | Cleveland Memorial
Programming Donation/Seedling Sale
Proceeds
Wildlife of WI program $50.00 | Seedling Sale Proceeds
Craft Supplies $59.67 | Seedling Sale Proceeds
$1662.99 | Total Expenses

Revenue
Donations $285.37
Gift Shop Sales $306.25
Total $591.62
Volunteers
Total Number of Volunteers 31

KHS Key Club Volunteers — 17
Total Volunteers Hours 113.25



Participation

TOTAL ATTENDANCE (ESTIMATION) 1000

PROGRAMS
Live Eagle Presentation 10:00 - National Eagle Center
Live Eagle Presentation 1:00 - National Eagle Center
Live Eagle Presentation 3:00 - National Eagle Center
Wildlife of Wisconsin - Raptor Rehab @ Kaukauna Public Library
Storybook Walk @ Kaukauna Public Library
Total

VIEWING SITES
Fishing Pier
Nelson Overlook
Ahlstrom Munksjo
Total

OTHER
Coloring Contest
Craft Project
Obstacle Course

215
150
80
80
120
445

220
164
125
509

106
155
39

Visitor Statistics
based on information gathered from door prize entries (223 entries total)

33 different communities, 3 states (WI, IA, WA) represented
56% of visitors were from the Fox Valley

17% of visitors were from Kaukauna

87% of visitors live under 30 miles away

Full map and details at https://batchgeo.com/map/de7e17311b064d335824307a8556833c
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Map of visitor hometowns based on door prize slips filled out and turned in during the event.



