2023 Eagle Days Summary

Expenditure

2023 Eagle Days Expenditures

Item	Cost	Source
National Eagle Center Programming	\$1553.32	Cleveland Memorial Donation/Seedling Sale Proceeds
Wildlife of WI program	\$50.00	Seedling Sale Proceeds
Craft Supplies	\$59.67	Seedling Sale Proceeds
	\$1662.99	Total Expenses

-					
u	01	ıΔ	-	-	•
п	н۱	<i>!</i> P:	n	ш	м.

Donations	\$285.37
Gift Shop Sales	\$306.2 <u>5</u>
Total	\$591.62

Volunteers

Total Number of Volunteers	31
KHS Key Club Volunteers – 17	
Total Volunteers Hours	113.25

Participation

TOTAL ATTENDANCE (ESTIMATION)	1000
PROGRAMS	
Live Eagle Presentation 10:00 - National Eagle Center	215
Live Eagle Presentation 1:00 - National Eagle Center	150
Live Eagle Presentation 3:00 - National Eagle Center	80
Wildlife of Wisconsin - Raptor Rehab @ Kaukauna Public Library	80
Storybook Walk @ Kaukauna Public Library	120
Total	445
VIEWING SITES	
Fishing Pier	220
Nelson Overlook	164
Ahlstrom Munksjo	125
Total	509
OTHER	
Coloring Contest	106
Craft Project	155
Obstacle Course	39

Visitor Statistics

based on information gathered from door prize entries (223 entries total)

33 different communities, 3 states (WI, IA, WA) represented

56% of visitors were from the Fox Valley

17% of visitors were from Kaukauna

87% of visitors live under 30 miles away

Full map and details at https://batchgeo.com/map/de7e17311b064d335824307a8556833c

